Blutspenden in 02894 Sohland am Rotstein bis zum 31.07.2025

Fr
Do
Do
Di
Do
Di
Fr
Do

30.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Niesky 02906
Niesky F.-S.-Gymnasium
BahnhofstralRe 2

Lobau 02708
Lébau Blumenhalle
Gorlitzer StralRe 2

Niesky 02906
Niesky F.-S.-Gymnasium
Bahnhofstral3e 2

WeilRenberg 02627
Weil3enberg Schitzenhaus
Reichenbacher Stralie 1

Lébau 02708
Lobau Blumenhalle
Gorlitzer StralRe 2

Klitten 02906
Klitten Feuerwehr Depot
Stral3e der Jugend 62d

Niedercunnersdorf 02708
Niedercunnersdorf Grundschule
Obercunnersdorfer Str. 11

Niesky 02906
Niesky F.-S.-Gymnasium
Bahnhofstrale 2



