Blutspenden in 02894 Sohland am Rotstein bis zum 31.07.2025

Fr	30.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Niesky 02906 Niesky FSGymnasium Bahnhofstraße 2
Do	12.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Löbau 02708 Löbau Blumenhalle Görlitzer Straße 2
Do	26.06.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Niesky 02906 Niesky FSGymnasium Bahnhofstraße 2
Di	01.07.2025 15:30-18:30 Uhr	Weißenberg 02627 Weißenberg Schützenhaus Reichenbacher Straße 1
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Löbau 02708 Löbau Blumenhalle Görlitzer Straße 2
Di	15.07.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Klitten 02906 Klitten Feuerwehr Depot Straße der Jugend 62d
Fr	25.07.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Niedercunnersdorf 02708 Niedercunnersdorf Grundschule Obercunnersdorfer Str. 11
Do	31.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Niesky 02906 Niesky FSGymnasium Bahnhofstraße 2